U N O F F I C Lﬁy!wﬁ;rgﬁk ry=-g/120986/1
uai18 %

NZERTO16
AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS

This Amendment to Assignment of leases and Rentg
{"Amendment") dated as of November 30, 1986 among LaSalle
National Pank, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions
of a deed or deeds !n trust duly delivered in pursuance of a
Trust Agresment dated as of May 1, 1984 and known as Trust No,
107983 (“Trustae"), Hickory Hills Shopplng Center Venture, an
Illinols jolnt wenture ("Beneticiary") (Trustee and Beneflciary
belng herelnafter collectively refecred to as "Assignors”), and
Bank of Montreal. Cnlcago Branch Office ("Rank"):

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assiguors executed and delivered to Bank that
certaln Assignment of Leas¢s and Rents recorded in Cook County,
Illinols on September 20, 1lY¢i-as Document No. 85197921,
encumbering the land descrlbed ciiSchedule I attached hereto
("the Assignment"); and

WHEREAS, Trustee and Bank'have entered into an
Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agrzement with Assignment of
Rentn dated of even date herewith which amends the provisions of
that certaln Construction Mortgage and Security Agreement with
Assignment of Rents dated September 19, 1985, executed and
delivered by Trustee to Bank, and recorded on feptember 20, 198%
as Document No. 85197920 erncumbering the land de<rribed on
Schedule I attached hereto, {sald mortgage as amendad is herein
called the "Mortgage") by extending the maturity dace of the Note
(hereinafter deflned).

WHEREAS, Bank and Beneticiary entered {nto an ‘Pinzndment
to Constructlon Loan Agreement dated as of even date herewlin
which amended the provisions of that certain Construction Lcan
Agreement dated September 19, 1985 between Assignors and Bank
(said Conatruction Loan Agreement as amended is herein called the
"Loan Agreement") by extending the maturity date thereof;

WHEREAS, Beneflclary and Bank entered Lnto an Amendment
to Promissory Note ("Note Amendment") dated as of even date
nerewith which amended the Note (a3 defined in the Assignment) by
extending the maturity date thereof to January 15, 1987; and

WHEREAS, Asslgnors and Bank desire to amend the
Assignment to reflect the extension of the maturity date of the
Note and reflect that the Locan Agreement has been amended as
aforesaid and that all references in the Assignment to the Loan




UNOFFICIAL COPY

3720l

Agreement shall mean the Loan Agreement as amended, that the Note
has been amended by the Note Amendment, and that all references
in the Assignment to the Note shall mean the Note as amended hy
the Note Amendment;

NOW, THEREFQORE, for good and valuable consideration the
receipt of which ls hereby acknowledged, Assignors and Bank
hereby agree that the Assignment is amended as follows:

Subsectlions (i), (ii{) and (iil) beginning on the second
line of tle second paragraph on page 1 of the Assignment are
hereby deleted and the following are substituted in their place:

(1) kb2 payment in full of all principal of and
interest on that certaln promissory note of the
Trustee-cated September 19, 1985 and amended by
Amendment to Promissory Note dated as of

November 30,1924, payable to the order of the
Mortgagee in tie face principal sum of $16,000,000,
and any notes issund in extenaion or renewal
thereof or ln subscitution therefore (sald note as
amended 1s herein caiied the "VMoate"), (il) the
performance of all obligations, covenants, promises
and agreements contalned hierein or In that certaln
Construction Mortgage ana-Fecurlty Agreement with
Asgignment of Rents dated Sepiember 19, 1985 from
the Trustee to the Mortgagee, sv amended by that
certaln Amendment to Constructizn Mortgage and
Securlty Agreement with Assignmen’. of Rents dated
as of November 30, 1986, (gald morigage as amended
is herein called the "Mortgage") conveving and
mortgaglng the premigses as securlty Eor the Note
and any and all other indebtedness intended to be
secured thereby, (1il) the observance and
purformance of all obligatlons, covenants, prownlses
and agreements of the Trustee and/or the
Beneficiary contalned In that certaln Construction
Loan Agreament dated September 19, 1985 by and
among the Trustee, the Benefliclary and the
Mortgagee, as amended by that certaln Amendment to
Congtruction Loan Agreement dated as of

November 30, 1986 (sald Construction Loan Agreement
as amended is herein called the "Loan Agreement")
and in any other loan or other agreements setting
forth terms and conditions appllcable to the loan
evidenced by the Note or provliding collateral
gecurlty therefor,".

All references In the Note and ln the Loan Agreement
shall be deemed references to the Assignment as amended by this
Amendment, All of the terms, provisions, agreements and
covenants contalned {n the Agssignment shall stand and remain

-2




UNOFFICIAL COPY

unchanged and in full force and effect except to the extent
specifically amended hereby.

No reference to this Amendment need be made in any
instrument or document at any time referring to the Assignment,
any reference in any of such instrument or document to the
Rssignment to be deemed a reference to the Assignment as amended
hereby.

This Amendment ls executed by LaSalle National Bank,
not perscitally but as Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the
power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such
Trustee (and zaild Trustee hereby warrants that it possesses full
power and autrority to execute this instrument), and it is
expressly undecsteod and agreed that nothing herein or in said
Note contained shell be construed as creating any liability on
sald Trustee personally to pay the said Note or any interest that
may accrue thereon, e any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to
perform any covenankt, eiiher express or implied, herein
contained, all such lianility, if any, being expressly waived by
Bank and by every person ncw-or hereafter claiming any right or
security hereunder, and that /®0 far as saild Trustee personally is
concerned, the legal holder or holders of said Note and the owner
or owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look
solely to the premises hereby conteved for the payment thereof,
by the enforcement of the lien herely created, in the manner
herein and in said Note provided or ©y actlion to enforce the
personal liablility of any guarantors of Lhe indebtedness hereby
secured or by proceeding against any oktier collateral security
therefor.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, Asgsignors and Banx ‘iave executed
and delivered this Agreement at Chicago, Illinois as of the 30th
day of November, 1986.

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,
As Trustee.cfy Trust 107983, as
Aforesaid and Not Personally

I G

(SEAL) [

Vice President
ATTEST: , % /

Tts ~_ rfwi  Secretary

Lol Y Yen

Type or Print Name




UNOFFICIAL COPY

HICKORY HILLS SHOPPING CENTER
VENTURE, an Illinols joint
veatura

By: Hickory Hills Development
Company, an Illinols

By: Inryco/HHDC, an Illlnols
general partnershlp

By: Inryco, Inc,, a Delaware
corporation

_ /B{?‘Zé}‘ ‘- n:/) @,_,4 Mdlj-y"
g VAlZ
e

Hickory Hills Development
130 Illinoig

BANK OF MONTREAZ




UNOFFICIAL}QOF/’Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) §S.
county or _ Coofy
APHRODITE PAPAJOHN

I, a Notary Publlic in
and for said County, in the State aforesald, do hereby certify
that Jwsi AL Clark Pregi-
dent nE LaSalle Natlonal Bank, a nationai’banking assoclation,
and gy $L DT len Vire Secretary of said
national banking assocfftion, who are personally known to me to
be the ‘saie persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
lnstrum%rc as such At e President and

Secretary, respectlvely, appeared before me this

day In perscn and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
sald ingstrument as thelr own free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntac‘ act of sald national banking assoniation, as
Trustee of Trust-cumher 107983 as aforesald, for the uses and
purposes thereln set forth; and the sald -
Secretary then and thers-acknowledged that ne, as s custodian of
the seal of sald assocliation, did afflx the corporate seal of
sald natlonal banking assoclatlion to sald instrument, as his own
free and voluntary act and (as the free and voluntary act of sald
national banking assoclation as Trustee of Trust Number 107983 au
aforesald, for the uses and purpotes therein set forth,

Glven under my hand and notarial geal, this 41\ day of

Theupt sy, 198},
(:;tary Pué%ffﬂ ”"_“‘uLL7u;J£

APHROLTT® PAPAJOHN
(TYPE OR PRINT NAML)

{SEAL)

My Commission Explres:
$ T ﬂ"/




4

UNOFFICIALyCOF/’Y |
J A9 -'

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF ()on . j /:Q[ 5
M # b .. a Notary Public in

and for said County, in the State aforesafa, do hereby certify
that Gk iat L7582 o Acoexal mEnial L
Rresident of Bank of Montreal who is personally known to me to be
the same perscn whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
ingstrument as such COuNT Via 1N Ryesident appeared before
me this-day in person and acknowledged that he signed and
delivered the sald instrument as his own free and voluntary act
and as the lree and voluntary act of said bank.

Giver under my hand and notarial seal, this /577 vday

of Timnurrsy 1986, ////
74‘974(/&, Q/%ocf
Notary Public
 Upwos ELVEK
. TYPE OR PRINT NAME)
y SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

_@ﬁa‘f 191947

P
N
&
3
t
o




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILULINQIS
COUNTY OF

I, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State
aforesald, do hereby certify that ALouvis D, Cuguirip

vice President of Inryco, Inc., a Delawara
carporatlon, and STEvZ &L..nmakis Preslident
of Ricknry Hills Development Company, an Illinois corporation,
gsaid caotgorations being the general partners of Inryco/HHDC, an
Illinolg ¢aneral partnership, sald general partnership heing a
general pattner of Hlickory Hills Shoppling Center Venture, an
Illinois jorul venture, who are personally known to me to be the
pame persons whoaz names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument as such Vick President and
President, appeared hefore me this day in person and acknowledged
that they signed, sealed and delivered the sald instrument as
their free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
said corporations as partners ln such partnership, for the uses
and purposes thereln set ‘furth.

) GIVEN under ny hand aprd notarlal seal thls /5" /2 day

of [:& p;.c((t.‘ plgm?
2 )
.-{{(’:HL roy / (ﬂtgﬁﬁv/

Notary rublic

Lohwarte M. A PRy )/(/

Type or Print Name

(SEAL)

My Commission Expires:

af28/ 5§




UNOFFICIAL COPY
SR 2 A N A R

P

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF

I, a Notary Public in and for sald County in the State

aforesald, do hereby certify that STWVE Cumwanx)d
President of Hickory Hills Development Company,

an Illinols corporation, sald corporation being a general partner
of Hickedy Hills Shoppling Center Venture, an Illinols jolint
venture whu leo personally known to me to be the same person whose
name is suktgerlbed to the foregolng lnstrument as such
Presldent, appeared before me thils day ln person
and acknowledgad that they signed, gsealed and delivered the said
instrument as his 7ree and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntary act ol szid corporatlion ag a partner in said
partnership, for the/uses and purposes thereln set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this /5% day
of J&i R4 l”fl ¢ 1986.. 7

b
o S
N g (f (Aﬁjnwﬁ{'

Notazly Public

¥
NI 4. A AL 2K
Type ot Print Name

\ SEAL)

My Commisslon Explres:

Y/ gl




UNOFFICIAL COPY .

=

THAT PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECION 1l. 'CWNSHIP
37 NORTH, RANCE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FCLIWS:
COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 11; THENCE SOUTH 00 DZ3EES 00
MINUTES 47 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID SECTION 11 A DISTANCIOF 1,322.29
FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST GUATER OF
SAID SECTION 11; THENCE NORTH 89 DECREES 39 NINUTES 08 SECONDS WEST ALONC "HE SOUTH
LINE OF THY NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SAID SECTION 1. . DISTANCE
OF 50.0 FEET TO A POINT ON THE WEST LINE OF A PUBLIC ROADWAY HERETOFORE ZEICATED AS
"ROBERTS ROAD ACCORDING TO DOCUMENT NO. 21)84638, SAID POINT BEING ALSO T= PLACE OF
BEGINNING; THENCS COMTINUING NORTH 89 DEGREES 39 MINUTES 08 SECONDS WEST LCNG THE
SOUTH LINE OF THT NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SAID SECIIN 11 A
DISTANCE of 328,55 FEET; THENCE NORTH 48 DEGREES 32 MINUTES 24 SECONDS WIT 468.91
FEET; THENCE SOUTH o5 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 42 SECONDS WEST 102.34 FEET; TEZCE NORTH 20
.DEGREES 00 MINUTES 18 5ENONDS WEST ALONG A LINE PERPENDICULAR TO THE LAST JESCRIBED
COURSE 256.47 FEET; THENCE NORTH 09 DEGREES $9 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST 77.29 FEET TO
A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OP A PUBLIC ROADWAY HERSTOFORE DEDICATED AS 957 STREET
ACCORDING TO DOCUMENT NOS. 12357978 AND 126985)0; THENCE SCUTH B9 DEGREZ: 42 MINUTES
24 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID ROADWAY 680,16 FEET TO A PLIT OF
CURVATURE; THENCE EASTERLY AND SOUTMERLY ALONG THE ARC CF A CURVE CONCAVI O THE
SOUTHWEST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 50.C-$EET, HAVING A CHORD BEARING OF 50UT: -4 DEGREES
50 MINUES 48 SECONDS EAST FOR A DISTA4CE OF 78,30 FEET TO A POINT OF TANINCY ON THE
WESTSRLY LINE OF SAID ROBERTS ROAD, ACCORPING TO DQCUMENT NO. 21384638; TENCE SOUTH
00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 47 SECOMDS WEST ALCNG SAID WESTERLY LINE OF ROBERT:ROAD A
DISTANCE OF 1,228,48 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGIMNING; SAID PARCEL OF LANT EREIN DES-

CRIBED CONTAINS 21,4835 ACRES, MORE OR LESS, Aul- 1IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIZ 4
)
&
Permanent Tax Number - 23-11-201-002-0000 ond 23-11-20'=003-0000 v
Property Address: 97th & Roberts Road :2
Hickory Hills, Illinols ;:
(Hickory~Palos Shopping Center) a
DEPT-13L $19.24
PRONGE (RN YOS BRA8720 vizson
ALYV O M BT = N1 L G
COG7 Ty PLLORDER

' '
~,
|

. ;2;7 Y,
- If




